
6th Hankook 12H SPA-FRANCORCHAMPS 2024

19 - 21 April 2024Race Part 1
Spa Francorchamps - 7004 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3 - GT3 Cars

91 Herberth Motorsport 2:31.600 721 40.578 1:11.354 39.197 2:31.12972 90 505 25 21

69 RD Signs – Siauliai rac ing team 2:24.456 532 41.219 1:05.925 37.311 2:24.45552 53 5312 2 6

34 Land Motorsport 2:24.785 523 40.700 1:06.998 37.087 2:24.78552 52 526 5 3

12 Car Collection Motorsport 2:34.032 714 41.700 1:12.112 39.914 2:33.72671 51 5118 27 29

85 CP Racing 2:27.047 525 40.926 1:07.932 37.869 2:26.72754 52 529 9 10

90 E2P Racing 2:24.624 536 40.773 1:06.920 36.879 2:24.57253 53 528 4 2

71 Juta Racing 2:24.624 537 40.765 1:06.112 37.158 2:24.03554 53 537 3 4

11 HOFOR Racing 2:24.955 528 40.325 1:07.177 37.201 2:24.70353 52 522 6 5

1 HAAS RT 2:30.644 719 40.422 1:10.485 38.713 2:29.62072 71 703 19 17

80 Car Collection Motorsport 2:25.388 5210 40.471 1:07.259 37.517 2:25.24752 52 514 7 7

84 EBM 2:29.718 6911 41.052 1:10.263 38.403 2:29.71869 69 6910 17 16

18 Sainteloc Junior Team 2:23.266 5012 40.065 1:05.106 36.873 2:22.04451 50 471 1 1

44 ARC  Bratis lava 2:28.617 8913 41.839 1:07.621 38.354 2:27.81469 89 8819 8 15

58 MP Racing 2:31.846 4914 42.017 1:10.461 38.735 2:31.21350 49 4920 18 18

5 Kessel Racing 2:42.816 1815 43.711 1:16.713 41.221 2:41.64514 9 1732 42 35

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-PRO/AM - GT3 Cars

69 RD Signs – Siauliai rac ing team 2:24.456 531 41.219 1:05.925 37.311 2:24.45552 53 5312 2 6

12 Car Collection Motorsport 2:34.032 712 41.700 1:12.112 39.914 2:33.72671 51 5118 27 29

90 E2P Racing 2:24.624 533 40.773 1:06.920 36.879 2:24.57253 53 528 4 2

71 Juta Racing 2:24.624 534 40.765 1:06.112 37.158 2:24.03554 53 537 3 4

84 EBM 2:29.718 695 41.052 1:10.263 38.403 2:29.71869 69 6910 17 16

18 Sainteloc Junior Team 2:23.266 506 40.065 1:05.106 36.873 2:22.04451 50 471 1 1

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-AM -  GT3 Cars

91 Herberth Motorsport 2:31.600 721 40.578 1:11.354 39.197 2:31.12972 90 505 25 21

34 Land Motorsport 2:24.785 522 40.700 1:06.998 37.087 2:24.78552 52 526 5 3

85 CP Racing 2:27.047 523 40.926 1:07.932 37.869 2:26.72754 52 529 9 10

11 HOFOR Racing 2:24.955 524 40.325 1:07.177 37.201 2:24.70353 52 522 6 5

1 HAAS RT 2:30.644 715 40.422 1:10.485 38.713 2:29.62072 71 703 19 17

80 Car Collection Motorsport 2:25.388 526 40.471 1:07.259 37.517 2:25.24752 52 514 7 7

44 ARC  Bratis lava 2:28.617 897 41.839 1:07.621 38.354 2:27.81469 89 8819 8 15

58 MP Racing 2:31.846 498 42.017 1:10.461 38.735 2:31.21350 49 4920 18 18

5 Kessel Racing 2:42.816 189 43.711 1:16.713 41.221 2:41.64514 9 1732 42 35

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GTX - Special GT cars

719 9und11 Racing 2:42.100 361 44.077 1:16.485 41.173 2:41.73532 36 2633 41 34

701 Vortex V8 2:42.005 782 44.459 1:15.309 41.274 2:41.04279 78 7637 38 36

795 Team CMR 2:37.327 433 42.484 1:13.795 39.658 2:35.93753 43 4025 32 25

702 Vortex V8 2:31.559 334 41.531 1:09.052 38.008 2:28.59136 36 3515 15 12
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6th Hankook 12H SPA-FRANCORCHAMPS 2024

19 - 21 April 2024Race Part 1
Spa Francorchamps - 7004 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992 - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

903 Red Ant Racing 2:29.248 531 42.033 1:08.320 37.695 2:28.04871 54 5321 11 8

904 Red Ant Racing 2:27.959 522 41.462 1:08.626 37.871 2:27.95952 52 5214 12 11

972 Hans Weijs  Motorsport 2:32.926 493 41.662 1:10.625 38.995 2:31.28270 50 4917 21 20

907 RPM Racing 2:27.872 504 41.186 1:08.661 38.012 2:27.85949 50 5011 13 13

967 HRT Performance 2:28.691 515 41.560 1:08.697 38.186 2:28.44350 52 4816 14 14

927 SRS Team Sorg Rennsport 2:33.052 526 42.151 1:09.907 38.782 2:30.84051 52 4922 16 19

908 Seblajoux Racing by DUWO Racing 2:37.219 517 43.394 1:13.688 40.137 2:37.21951 51 5128 31 30

988 MRS GT Racing 2:32.776 498 42.253 1:10.644 39.497 2:32.39449 49 5023 22 24

993 Porsche Baltic 2:28.232 509 41.416 1:08.304 37.818 2:27.53850 54 5013 10 9

925 Bas Koeten Racing 2:33.444 5110 42.446 1:10.592 39.353 2:32.39149 51 4824 20 22

979 Speedlover 2:41.327 4911 44.338 1:14.585 41.384 2:40.30749 49 5035 36 37

917 Orchid Racing Team 2:37.065 5012 43.602 1:12.437 39.816 2:35.85550 51 5031 28 27

902 Holmgaard Motorsport 2:40.521 4913 43.586 1:14.301 40.794 2:38.68150 51 4930 34 32

911 Hankook Competition 2:41.816 7014 44.391 1:15.218 41.442 2:41.05170 71 7036 37 38

969 GDL Racing 2:33.654 5115 42.639 1:11.330 39.386 2:33.35551 49 5126 24 23

985 Neuhofer Rennsport 2:36.719 5216 43.485 1:12.601 39.821 2:35.90750 52 5229 29 28

992 NKPP  Racing by Bas Koeten Racing 2:45.112 6917 44.867 1:16.838 42.673 2:44.37849 70 4239 43 42

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992-AM - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

972 Hans Weijs  Motorsport 2:32.926 491 41.662 1:10.625 38.995 2:31.28270 50 4917 21 20

907 RPM Racing 2:27.872 502 41.186 1:08.661 38.012 2:27.85949 50 5011 13 13

967 HRT Performance 2:28.691 513 41.560 1:08.697 38.186 2:28.44350 52 4816 14 14

927 SRS Team Sorg Rennsport 2:33.052 524 42.151 1:09.907 38.782 2:30.84051 52 4922 16 19

908 Seblajoux Racing by DUWO Racing 2:37.219 515 43.394 1:13.688 40.137 2:37.21951 51 5128 31 30

988 MRS GT Racing 2:32.776 496 42.253 1:10.644 39.497 2:32.39449 49 5023 22 24

925 Bas Koeten Racing 2:33.444 517 42.446 1:10.592 39.353 2:32.39149 51 4824 20 22

979 Speedlover 2:41.327 498 44.338 1:14.585 41.384 2:40.30749 49 5035 36 37

917 Orchid Racing Team 2:37.065 509 43.602 1:12.437 39.816 2:35.85550 51 5031 28 27

911 Hankook Competition 2:41.816 7010 44.391 1:15.218 41.442 2:41.05170 71 7036 37 38

969 GDL Racing 2:33.654 5111 42.639 1:11.330 39.386 2:33.35551 49 5126 24 23

985 Neuhofer Rennsport 2:36.719 5212 43.485 1:12.601 39.821 2:35.90750 52 5229 29 28

992 NKPP  Racing by Bas Koeten Racing 2:45.112 6913 44.867 1:16.838 42.673 2:44.37849 70 4239 43 42

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT4 - GT4 Homologated cars

424 Lionspeed GP 2:44.586 491 45.213 1:15.888 41.939 2:43.04068 87 6840 39 40

416 Buggyra ZM Racing 2:43.252 472 45.704 1:13.837 41.489 2:41.03068 86 4641 33 39

419 Hamofa Motorsport 2:38.379 483 44.815 1:12.026 41.007 2:37.84866 49 4638 26 33

438 Simpson Motorsport 2:35.364 494 44.237 1:10.923 39.811 2:34.97149 50 4934 23 26

400 ALFAB Racing 2:38.006 665 43.359 1:13.385 40.731 2:37.47565 66 4727 30 31
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6th Hankook 12H SPA-FRANCORCHAMPS 2024

19 - 21 April 2024Race Part 1
Spa Francorchamps - 7004 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

TCE - Classes TCR, TCCR, TCX and TC

127 SRS Team Sorg Rennsport 2:46.467 461 46.672 1:16.382 43.159 2:46.21346 46 4542 40 43

178 CWS Engineering 2:44.137 462 46.787 1:14.555 41.967 2:43.30946 46 4743 35 41

169 HY Racing 2:57.691 433 48.760 1:22.921 44.857 2:56.53843 44 4344 44 44

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

TCX - Special Touring Cars and Silhouette cars

127 SRS Team Sorg Rennsport 2:46.467 461 46.672 1:16.382 43.159 2:46.21346 46 4542 40 43

178 CWS Engineering 2:44.137 462 46.787 1:14.555 41.967 2:43.30946 46 4743 35 41

169 HY Racing 2:57.691 433 48.760 1:22.921 44.857 2:56.53843 44 4344 44 44
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